

F
SLP(C)No. 22960-22964 OF 2001
ITEM No.209

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22960-22964/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2001 in CW 349/89 ,CW
2812/89,CW 2813/89,CW 2814/89 and CW 2822/89 of The HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT N. DELHI)

LALA RAM (D) BY L.R. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.169-183/2002,SLP(C)No.956-959/2002,SLP(C)No.99-110/2002
(With prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

Date : 26/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Anil Makhija, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.S. Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Heard learned counsel for the parties for half an
hour.

Let this matter appear three weeks hence.
Matter remained part-heard.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master