

Ø

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 21-25/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 243-247 OF 2003

LALA RAM (D) BY L.R. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH I.A.NOS.37-48 IN C.A.NO.268-279/2003 (For early hearing)

WITH I.A.NOS.22-25 IN C.A.NO.263-266/2003 (For early hearing)

WITH I.A.NOS.47-61 IN C.A.NO.248-262/2003 (For early hearing)

Date: 08/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Makhija, Adv.

FOR M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Amreshwari, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. Subhash K., Adv.

Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K.Dhawan)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master