

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 243-247 OF 2003

LALA RAM (D) BY L.R. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 248-262 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 263-266 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 268-279 of 2003

Date: 26/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Anily Makhija, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manpreet Doabia, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the Northern Railway, time extended by another eight weeks as ordered by this Court on 03.05.2011. List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master